
 
 

North Northamptonshire County Council 

 

Wilby CE (VA) Primary School 

 

School Term Dates 

 

Academic Year 2024 – 2025 

 

 

Term 1    

School re-opens Monday 2nd September 2024 

Training Day       Monday 2nd September 2024 

Training Day       Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

   School closes Friday 25th October 2024 

    

Term 2  School re-opens Monday 4th November 2024 

School closes Friday 20th December 2024 

  

Term 3   

School re-opens Monday 6th January 2025 

Training Day      Monday 6th January 2025 

   School closes Friday 14th February 2025 

 

Term 4  School re-opens Monday 24th February 2025 

                     Training Day      Friday 4th April 2025 

                     School closes  Friday 4th April 2025 

 

Term 5  School re-opens Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Bank Holiday  School closed Monday 5th May 2025 

   School closes Friday 23rd May 2025 

    

 

Term 6  School re-opens Monday 2rd June 2025 

                     Training Day       Monday 2rd June 2025 

   School closes Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

    

Please be aware that no holidays will be authorised during the SATs periods for 

years 2 and 6, the phonics screening for years 1 and 2 or the multiplication 

tables check for year 4.  

 

Phonics screening and the Multiplication Tables Check are normally in June. 

 


